
236 

911374 
911375 
711383 
911406 
911442 
911450 
911454 
911462 
911463 
711482 
911488 
911489 
911490 

911494 

911495 
711496 
911497 
911498 
911517 

911530 

911531 

911549 
911550 

911625 
911627 

911676 
911697 

911698 

911499 

911700 

911703 

911714 

911715 

911716 

911717 

911718 

911719 

911720 

911721 

911722 

911727 

911738 

911765 

911766 

911887 

911888 

911889 

711890 

911905 
911906 

911907 

890307 

890307 

B90307 

1988 - 

911663 . 

TUESDAY, MARCH 7, 1989, CONTINUED 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CUSTOM ELECTRONICS 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL 
SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC 
AUSTIN, DON 
AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOC 
GORDON, JACK 
FRANKLIN ESTIMATING 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
IBM 
OKLA SHERIFF S & PEACE 
OKLAHOMA SHERIFF'S assoc 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
KNOX PHOTOVIDEO 
CHILDREN'S SERVICES 
FREELAND BROWN PHARMACY 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

WOODWARD, CARLA 

TYNER, CAPRICE 

BOWERS OIL CO 
AMERICAN DISCOUNT MUFFLER 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
CRESTMED CONVENIENT CARE 
FAMILY MED CENTER & 
HOLDERNESS MD INC, ALAN W 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 

PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
AYCOCK, SCOTT 

PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 

KLAR, NANCY 

CITY MAP SERVICE 

LAYON, THOMAS A 

HYSLOP, JOHNNY 

BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 

CARSON, MICHAEL J 

SHEA, DONNA JANE 

CARSON, MICHAEL J AND 

DKLA. TAX COMMISSION 

4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
ADM. SERVICES 

1989 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
908337 
908338 
909393 
911035 
911036 
911483 
911491 
911624 

1988 - 

E 

RAINBO BAKING CO 

BORDEN INC 
BORDEN INC 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL 

KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
HOBART CORPORATION 

1989 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
909858 

i788 - 

CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 

1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
901413 
704583 
905738 
706810 
906978 
907168 
708181 
908194 
908542 

HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
TRIM RITE INC 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
IBT, INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 

SUPPLIES 57.90 
SUPPLIES 82.32 
OPER. SUPPLIES 3,143.50 
SERVICES 94.85 
MATERIALS 20.21 
TRAVEL 90.33 
SUPPLIES 493.00 
TRAINING 99.57 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 72.00 
SUPPLIES 43.51 
FOOD 30.00 
FOOD 81.1 
FOOD 262.23 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP. 184.62 
W. COMP. 184.62 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 927.82 
SUPPLIES 128.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 111.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 128.28 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.0 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 20.00 
PUBLICATION 

SERVICES 

EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 

TRAINING 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

PUBLICATION 
W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

TRAINING 

PREMIUMS 

CLOTHING 

W. COMP. 

SUPPLIES 

W. COMP. 

TRAINING 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

STATE TAX 
FICA 

PAYROLL 

FOOD 

FOOD 

FOOD 

FOOD 
FOOD 

SUPPLIES 
FOOD 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

156.8060 

626.00 

66.16 

100.95 

14.27 

20.00 

20.06 
713.08 

60.00 

50.38 

180.94 

150.90 

1,142.82 

1,184.30 

1,146.15 

110.25 

271.80 

1,905.50 

le.il 

24.75 

212.56 

79.88 

401.75 

398.73 

1,030.99 

43.10 

3,690.39 

163.00 

3,302.96 

-10 
29.93 

199.26 

155.74 

280.84 

190.82 

47.00 

150.41 

50.00 

45.40 

135.90 

270.84 

146.88 

245.45 

BO.00 

154.89 

724.97 

14.43 

97.33 

296.98 

43.60 


